
BORGWARD GOES USABORGWARD GOES USA

BORGWARD

COAST TO COAST
NEW YORK TO LOS ANGELES 

: 17/09/2017 – 18/10/2
017



BORGWARD GOES USABORGWARD GOES USABORGWARD COAST TO COAST
60 YEARS BORGWARD ISABELLA COUPE

One of our clubmembers developped a 

logo for this tour 

Combining the 

BORGWARD RHOMBUS  

and the iconic

ROUTE 66 ROAD SIGN

Using the colours of the US flag

The BORGWARD ISABELLA was created in 1954 by CARL F.W. BORGWARD,

at that time, Germanys 4th biggest car manufacturer.

IN 1957, CARL F.W. BORGWARD created the ISABELLA COUPE, 

We plan to celebrate the 60th birthday of this legendary car with a 

BORGWARD tour through the UNITED STATES 



BORGWARD GOES USABORGWARD GOES USA

- GOING TO THE BORGWARD MEETING IN SANTA BARBARA

- WITH OUR EUROPEAN  BORGWARDS

- DRIVING COAST TO COAST

- ACROSS 14 STATES

- COVERING OVER 8.000 Km

NEW YORK TO LOS ANGELES 17/09 – 18/10

HOSTED  BY 

BORGWARD OWNERS CLUB USA

WITH SUPPORT FROM 

AUTODUS GMBH

SCENIC & CONTINENTAL CAR TOURS

BORGWARD COAST TO COAST

ORGANISED BY  BORGWARD DRIVERS CLUB UK  AND BORGWARD CLUB BELGIE



BORGWARD GOES USABORGWARD GOES USAOUR SCHEDULE
START STOP STATE Km VIA

Sunday 17/09/2017 EUROPE NEW YORK CITY NY FLIGHT

Monday 18/09/2017 NEW YORK CITY NEW YORK CITY NY 13 GET CARS IN NEW JERSEY CITY

Tuesday 19/09/2017 NEW YORK CITY BINGHAMPTON NY 407 CATSKILLS

Wednesday 20/09/2017 BINGHAMPTON NIAGARA FALLS NY 380 FINGERLAKES, NEW YORK CANALS

Thursday 21/09/2017 NIAGARA FALLS WESTLAKE CLEVELAND OH 397 LAKE ERIE, VINEYARDS

Friday 22/09/2017 WESTLAKE CLEVELANDCHICAGO IL 570 AUBURN CAR MUSEUM, THE WINDY CITY

Saturday 23/09/2017 CHICAGO CHICAGO IL CITY VISIT

Sunday 24/09/2017 CHICAGO SPRINGFIELD IL 327 ROUTE 66 GAS STATION, GEMINI GIANT, MEMORY LANE, BUNYER MAN, MUFFLER MAN…

Monday 25/09/2017 SPRINGFIELD ST LOUIS MI 189 ARISTON CAFE, CATSUPPBOTTLE, CHAIN OF ROCKS BRIDGE, GATEWAY, ROCKING CHAIR…

Tuesday 26/09/2017 ST LOUIS SPRINGFIELD MI 382 DEVILS ELBOW, GASCOZARK

Wednesday 27/09/2017 SPRINGFIELD TULSA OK 332 VINTAGE IRON MOTORCYCLE MUSEUM, AFTON STATION PACKARDS, BLUE WHALE, SEABA STATION

Thursday 28/09/2017 TULSA OKLAHOMA CITY OK 204 CITY VISIT

Friday 29/09/2017 OKLAHOMA CITY AMARILLO TX 451 LUCILLES GAS STATION, ROUTE 66 MUSEUM, LEANING WATER TOWER, CADILLAC RANCH

Saturday 30/09/2017 AMARILLO SANTA ROSA NM 380 BONO'S ROUTE 66 AUTO MUSEUM

Sunday 1/10/2017 SANTA ROSA GRANTS NM 384 SANTA FE, ALBUQUERQUE

Monday 2/10/2017 GRANTS WINSLOW AZ 364 WIGWAM MOTEL, ASH FORK

Tuesday 3/10/2017 WINSLOW PHOENIX AZ 327 METEOR CRATER

Wednesday 4/10/2017 PHOENIX PHOENIX AZ 399 CITY VISIT, AIRPLANES BONEYARD & MUSEUM TUCSON

Thursday 5/10/2017 PHOENIX WILLIAMS AZ 526 SELIGMAN SUNDRIES, ARIZONA PRISON, HACKBERRY

Friday 6/10/2017 WILLIAMS KAYENTA UT 341 GRAND CANYON SOUTH RIM

Saturday 7/10/2017 KAYENTA PAGE UT 320 MONUMENT VALLEY, MEXICAN HAT

Sunday 8/10/2017 PAGE LAS VEGAS NV 452 , LOWER ANTELOPE CANYON

Monday 9/10/2017 LAS VEGAS LAS VEGAS NV CITY VISIT, FLIGHT TO GRAND CANYON?

Tuesday 10/10/2017 LAS VEGAS KINGMAN AZ 317 THE STRIP, GRAND CANYON SKYWALK

Wednesday 11/10/2017 KINGMAN BARSTOW CA 368 OATMAN, GOLDROAD AND SITGREAVES PASS

Thursday 12/10/2017 BARSTOW SANTA BARBARA CA 400 MEET USA CLUBMEMBERS

Friday 13/10/2017 SANTA BARBARA SANTA BARBARA CA BORGWARD MEETING CALIFORNIA

Saturday 14/10/2017 SANTA BARBARA SANTA BARBARA CA BORGWARD MEETING CALIFORNIA

Sunday 15/10/2017 SANTA BARBARA MORENO BAY (LA) CA BORGWARD MEETING CALIFORNIA

Monday 16/10/2017 MORENO BAY (LA) MORENO BAY (LA) CA 200 PACIFIC COASTAL HIGHWAY, DROP OFF CARS IN PORT

Tuesday 17/10/2017 MORENO BAY (LA) EUROPE FLIGHT HOME

Wednesday 18/10/2017 HOME ARRIVAL

DATE

BORGWARD COAST TO COAST


